UNOFFICIAL COP X o —ssoosssan

041706

BIWEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

73-39-7640 <oF3

MORTGAGORS: MICHAEL W. JAWOR AND DENISE K. JAWOR:; HiIS WIFE

MORTCGAGER: Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank f'k/a
Financial Federal Savings Bank

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 8726 DEE COURT TINLEY PARK ILLINOIS 60477

LEGAL

DESCRIPTION:
LOT 10 IN RALINTREE UNIT NUMBER 1 A SUBDIVISION OF THE SQUTH 1/2 OF
THE WEST 1/2 ‘OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 26, TONWHSIP 36 NORTH,
RANGE 12 EAST U5 7HE THIRD PRINCIPAL MFRIDIAM, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

}/

1392 HAT S 2K 2 07 927201706 y

PIN:27-26-303-010-0000

Permanent Property [a.r Number: 27-26-303-010-0000

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE REMAINING
AND NOTE DATE: 03/07/92 MORTGAGE AMOUNT:

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE
AMOUNT: 65,500.00

ORIGINAL INTEREST
RATE: 9.125

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL
AND INTEREST

PAYMENT $ 594,60 payable on the first day of each rwnth and due

on or before the 15th day of each month.

90210226

MONTHLY ESCROW
FAYMENT: payable on the first day of each montharc due
an or Lei‘ore the 15th day of each month.

FIRST PAYMENT DATE: 05/01/92

MORTGAGE TERM: 240 Months

- terms and conditions of the original Note and original Mortgage

For value received, th
dated J- 7- 71 a.d recorded on &.‘..__Ki. as document No. _x  described above are
» YL2CL705

hereby modified as follows:

1. All installments due under the Mortgage or Note shalil be paid on a bi-weekly basis
every fourteen (14} calendar days. The amount of each bi-weekly payment due every

fourteen (14) days is as follows:

Principal and
Interest:

Escrow.

Total Bi-weekly Pay
DATE ,9€, E185T 8L MEEENY, u?%m 15} oﬂ?%?az

The n




e ook AEEI CIALLCOPY

A
AE.
S

N.
i

1 IN
lE NOL 60435

A late charge of 5% of the hi-weekly principal and interest payment due shall be
assessed if the payment is not made on the date scheduted.

In the event that a bi-weekly payment date falls on a day where the Bank is closed
for business. the parties agree that one (1! grace day is pernitted so that no late
charses will be assessed by virtue of the bank holiday.

The escrow payment due on each bi-weekly payment due date is 1/261th of the yearly
taxes and assessments, and ground rernts on the property, if any, plus 1.26th of the
vearly premium installments for hazard insurance, if any, plus 1/26th of the yearly
installments for mortgage insurance, if any. all as reasonably estimated initially
and Zyor time to time by the Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and
reasonatie estimates thereof.

In consideraticn Gi the Lender's scheduling repayment on a hi-weekly basis
tevery 14 calenda: cdays), the Mortgagoris) agree to pay each bi-weekly payment
by Automatic Payvp.cat System from a Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank
checking account. If the \Mortgagoris) fail to pay a bi-weekly payment by
electronic funds transi>’ ~a the date due, the Lender has the right to convert
the payment schedule to a riaonthly basis and increase the interest rate

i

by 426 % to ._g.ggg ¥

In all other respects. the terms and corditvions of the original Note and Mortgage shall
remain in {ull force and effect and the Mortgagors promise to pay said indebtedness
as herein stated and to perform all obligatizns under said Mortgage and Note and
this Agreement.

Dated this _n7 __ day of __March . .19 g2

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK:

MC ‘ =E ¢ o,
Vlceigresxdent MICHAEL ‘W, JAWOR
A'rrs..c:r 4&_4&&14_«/{

;I 22!: ‘_ng'__ DENISE K. JAWOR =

K‘s;k Vice President

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

L AN_C?_L’:“ &DC’Q e, Notary Public in and for said county and state
do herehy certifv that _ MICHAEL W. JAWOR AND DENISE K. JAMOE HIS WIEE_ ...,

perqonaliy known to me to be the same perwns whose names are subscribed to the forﬂ,mng
instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that theyv signed and
delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

Given under my hand and official seal, this _ {7 __ dav of March .19 92 __ __ .

Notary Public

My Commissi




